

## Crescent-managed Greenhill Towers in Addison Continues to Earn BOMA TOBY Awards

Crescent's Elizabeth McDowell receives BOMA Greater Dallas recognition as administrative assistant of the year.

DALLAS, TX, US, March 8, 2022
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Crescent
Property Services LLC (Crescent) and
Codina Partners announce that
Greenhill Towers earned the BOMA
Greater Dallas TOBY award in the
Suburban Office Park Mid-Rise
category. TOBY Awards were
announced January 29 in ceremonies
held at The Statler Dallas.

This is the fourth consecutive year Greenhill Towers earned the BOMA Greater Dallas TOBY award. The building has earned three consecutive BOMA Lone Star Industry Excellence



Greenhill Towers is a one-of-a-kind property designed by Pierce Goodwin Alexander, owned by Codina Partners and managed by Crescent Property Services LLC. Located north of Dallas in Addison, Greenhill Towers provides Class A quality office space, restaura

Awards and will compete for fourth Lone Star award later this year. Last year Greenhill Tower also won the BOMA Southwest Region Awards on its way to qualifying to compete in the International TOBY award competition.

Elizabeth McDowell was named Administrative Assistant of Year by BOMA Greater Dallas during the January 29 ceremonies. McDowell was recently promoted by Crescent to Assistant Property Manager.

The TOBY awards, which reward excellence in building management and recognize quality in commercial real estate buildings, are considered the most prestigious and comprehensive awards of their kind in the commercial real estate industry.

"Greenhill Towers is a Class A office gem with terrific management," said Jonathan (J.J.) Jones,

Crescent property manager at Greenhill Towers. "Winning the best building award is a testament to the wonderful asset and Elizabeth being named outstanding administrative assistant highlights our excellent service. Elizabeth's promotion to Assistant Property Manager is well deserved."

Successful building management starts with Crescent's commitment to superior service. During the pandemic, Greenhill Towers excelled in health and safety protective measures with an aggressive healthy building initiative. The building uses physical and sophisticated technical touches to protect the safety and health of



Crescent's J.J. Jones congratulates Elizabeth McDowell who was named Administrative Assistant of Year by BOMA Greater Dallas. McDowell was recently promoted by Crescent to Assistant Property Manager.

customers. Greenhill Towers earned platinum certification from Haven Diagnostics and was rated in the top five percent of healthiest buildings in Dallas Fort Worth and the United States.

Greenhill Towers is owned by Codina Partners and managed by Crescent. The 278,000-square-



Greenhill Towers is a Class A office gem with terrific management. Elizabeth being named outstanding administrative assistant highlights our excellent service."

Jonathan (J.J.) Jones, Crescent property manager at Greenhill Towers foot building features a 12-story tower and three-story garden building in a uniquely modern layout occupying nearly six acres in north Dallas.

## **ABOUT CRESCENT**

Crescent Real Estate LLC (Crescent) is a real estate operating company and investment advisor, founded by Chairman John C. Goff, with assets under management, development, and investment capacity of more than \$10 billion. Through the GP Invitation Fund I and the GP Invitation Fund II, the company acquires, develops, and operates all real estate asset classes alongside institutional

investors and high net worth clients. Crescent's premier real estate portfolio consists of Class A and creative office, multifamily, hospitality, and senior living assets located throughout the U.S., including The Ritz-Carlton, Dallas, and the wellness lifestyle leader, Canyon Ranch®. For more information, visit www.crescent.com.

Dennis Winkler

Winkler Public Relations +1 713-259-0195 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/565007492

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.